Course Div Desc

Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education

Department
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
CHM
CHM
EXS
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
ABA
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
ECN
ECN
ECN
ECN
MGT
MKT
MKT
MKT
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS

CourselD
108

215
220
495
495
495
496
9134
9220
106
211
9302
440
495
495
497
500
210
220
330
350
430
535
550
555
600
100
100
250
410
499
499
500
500
650
650
210
210
220
515
210
340
460
520
440
543
543
543
547

CourseType
LC

LB
LC
PR
PR
PR
LC
LB
LB
LC
LB
LB
PR
PR
PR
LC
WB
LC
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
LC
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
LC
WB
LC
WB
LC
WB
LC
WB
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

Section
01D

02D
01D
01l
02l

03l
01D
01D
01D
01D
01D
01D
01l
01l
02l
01D
01W-2
01D
01W-2
01w
01W-2
01w
01W-1
01W-2
01W-1
01w
01W-1
02wW-2
01D
01w
01W-1
02W-2
01W-1
02W-2
01W-1
02W-2
01D
02W-1
01D
01W-2
01D
01W-2
01W-2
01W-2
01l
KC

01l
03l

KC

Amount
55

55

55

55

55

55

35

55

55

55

55

55

25

55

55

55
147.41
129.33
129.33
135.16
112.81
127.81
129.33
112.81
135.16
135.16
50

50
88.45
147.41
50

50

50

50

50

50
105.33
105.33
105.33
105.33
99.6
122.84
122.84
122.84
100
100
100
100
100



Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Family & Consumer Science

Family & Consumer Science

Family & Consumer Science

Family & Consumer Science

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
DTS
FDS
FDS
NTR
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART

547
570
570
570
570
536
326
424
415
200
201
210
212
216
240
241
280
281
300
301
307
310
312
313
316
340
341
380
381
400
401
407
413
416
440
441
495
500
501
507
510
510
510
513
513
513
516
540
541
580

PR
SWB
SWB
SWB
SWB
LC
WB
LC
WB
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS

01l
KC
KC
02D
02D
01D
01w
01D
01W
01D
01D
01D
01D
01D
01E
01E
01D
01D
01D
01D
01D
01D
01D
01D
01D
01D
01E
01D
01D
01D
01D
01D
01D
01D
01D
01E
01D
01D
01D
01D
02D
02D
01D
02E
02E
01D
01D
01D
01E
01D

100
99
99
99
99
600
50
65
55
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
675
75
75
675
75
75
75
75
75
75



Math & Computer Sciences CIS 103 WB 01w 40
Math & Computer Sciences CIS 340 LC 01D 110
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