Course Div Desc	Department	CourseID	CourseType	Section	Amoun
Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	108	LC	01D	55
Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	215	LB	02D	55
Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	220	LC	01D	55
Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	495	PR	011	55
Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	495	PR	021	55
Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	495	PR	031	55
Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	496	LC	01D	35
Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	9134	LB	01D	55
Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	9220	LB	01D	55
Biological and Behavioral Sciences	CHM	106	LC	01D	55
Biological and Behavioral Sciences	CHM	211	LB	01D	55
Biological and Behavioral Sciences	EXS	9302	LB	01D	55
Biological and Behavioral Sciences	PSY	440	PR	011	25
Biological and Behavioral Sciences	PSY	495	PR	011	55
Biological and Behavioral Sciences	PSY	495	PR	021	55
Biological and Behavioral Sciences	PSY	497	LC	01D	55
Business Administration	ABA	500	WB	01W-2	147.41
Business Administration	ACT	210	LC	01W-2	129.33
Business Administration	ACT	220	WB	01W-2	129.33
Business Administration	ACT	330	WB	01W	135.16
Business Administration	ACT	350	WB	01W-2	112.81
Business Administration	ACT	430	WB	01W	127.81
Business Administration	ACT	535	WB	01W-1	129.33
Business Administration	ACT	550	WB	01W-2	112.81
Business Administration	ACT	555	WB	01W-1	135.16
Business Administration	ACT	600	WB	01W-1	135.16
Business Administration	BSA	100	WB	01W-1	50
Business Administration	BSA		WB		
		100		02W-2	50
Business Administration	BSA	250	LC	01D	88.45
Business Administration	BSA	410	WB	01W	147.41
Business Administration	BSA	499	WB	01W-1	50
Business Administration	BSA	499	WB	02W-2	50
Business Administration	BSA	500	WB	01W-1	50
Business Administration	BSA	500	WB	02W-2	50
Business Administration	BSA	650	WB	01W-1	50
Business Administration	BSA	650	WB	02W-2	50
Business Administration	ECN	210	LC	01D	105.33
Business Administration	ECN	210	WB	02W-1	105.33
Business Administration	ECN	220	LC	01D	105.33
Business Administration	ECN	515	WB	01W-2	105.33
Business Administration	MGT	210	LC	01D	99.6
Business Administration	MKT	340	WB	01W-2	122.84
Business Administration	MKT	460	LC	01W-2	122.84
Business Administration	MKT	520	WB	01W-2	122.84
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	440	PR	011	100
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	543	PR	KC	100
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	543	PR	011	100
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	543	PR	031	100
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	547	PR	KC	100

Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	547	PR	011	100
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	570	SWB	KC	99
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	570	SWB	KC	99
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	570	SWB	02D	99
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	570	SWB	02D	99
Family & Consumer Science	DTS	536	LC	01D	600
Family & Consumer Science	FDS	326	WB	01W	50
Family & Consumer Science	FDS	424	LC	01D	65
Family & Consumer Science	NTR	415	WB	01W	55
Fine Arts	ART	200	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	201	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	210	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	212	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	216	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	240	AS	01E	75
Fine Arts	ART	241	AS	01E	75
Fine Arts	ART	280	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	281	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	300	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	301	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	307	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	310	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	312	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	313	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	316	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	340	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	341	AS	01E	75
Fine Arts	ART	380	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	381	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	400	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	401	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	407	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	413	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	416	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	440	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	441	AS	01E	75
Fine Arts	ART	495	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	500	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	501	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	507	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	510	AS	02D	675
Fine Arts	ART	510	AS	02D	75
Fine Arts	ART	510	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	513	AS	02E	675
Fine Arts	ART	513	AS	02E	75
Fine Arts	ART	513	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	516	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	540	AS	01D	75
Fine Arts	ART	541	AS	01E	75
Fine Arts	ART	580	AS	01D	75

Math & Computer Sciences	CIS	103	WB	01W	40
Math & Computer Sciences	CIS	340	LC	01D	110